STYK
SMALL + POWERFUL
An essential tool for every designer's
toolbox, Styk is the best all-around wall
washer/wall grazer on the market.
Equipped with the latest in LED technology,
it delivers more lumens and offers better

35—3500K
40—4000K
Ordering Code Builder
* Customizable—Consult Factory
Mounting
S2—2" Stand Off
S3—3" Stand Off
GS—Ground Stake
L3—L Bracket
Unit Number Z-07-S2
Ordering Code S2
Foot Length 1.18″ (30mm)
Foot Width 2.36″ (60mm)
Stand Off Height 1.83" (46.4mm)
Unit Number Z-07-S3
Ordering Code S3
Foot Length 1.18″ (30mm)
Foot Width 2.36″ (60mm)
Stand Off Height 2.59" (66mm)
Unit Number Z-07-GS
Ordering Code GS
Stake Length 8.23″ (209mm)
Stake Width 1.96″ (50mm)
Unit Number Z-07-L3
Ordering Code L3
Foot Length 1.18″ (30mm)
Foot Width 2.36″ (59.9mm)
Stand Off Height 2.64" (66.9mm)
2" Stand Off
3" Stand Off
Ground Stake
L Bracket
3.19″
1.83″
1.36″
2.36″
1.97″
90°
Mounting
3.96″
2.59″
1.36″
2.36″
1.97″
105°
4.00"
2.64″
1.36″
2.36″
1.97″
110°
70°
8.23″
1.96″
800.789.3810 | quotes@kelvix.com 082222JH
Unit Number Z-07-LV
Ordering Code LV
Louver Width 2.10″ (53.3mm)
Louver Height 0.78″ (20mm)
Overall Height 1.29" (33mm)
Unit Number Z-07-ALV
Ordering Code ALV
Louver Width 2.10″ (53.3mm)
Louver Height 0.78″ (20mm)
Overall Height 1.29" (33mm)
Louver
Asymmetric Louver
Glare Options
2.10″
0.78″
2.10″
0.78″
Unit Number Length
Z-7AC-FML-6 6ft
Z-7AC-FML-20 20ft
Z-7AC-FML-50 50ft
Unit Number Length
Z-7AC-FMC-1 1ft
Z-7AC-FMC-2 2ft
Z-7AC-FMC-6 6ft
Power & Connectors
Power Lead
Connector
Unit Number